50 cubic yards of dry rubble masonry in re-
taining walls, culverts and gutters. 

100 linear feet of vitrified stoneware pipe, 12 
inches in diameter. 

130 linear feet of guard rail, in place. 
The time allowed for the completion of the 

work will be one hundred and twenty-five (125) 
working days. 

The amount of security required will be Four 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($4,500). 

No. 2. FOR REGULATING, GRADING, 
SETTING CURBSTONES, FLAGGING THE 
SIDEWALKS, LAYING CROSSWALKS, 
BUILDING APPROACHES AND PLACING 
FENCES IN BURNETT PI-ACE, FROM GAR-
RISON AVENUE TO TIFFANY STREET. 

The Engineer's estimate of the work is as 
follows: